
Kevät Kolinat 17.4.2017 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero Pud.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Varis Panu Salmi-Bowling 248 224 205 183 213 194 1267 1345 13
2 Tikkanen Heikki Ice-Bowling 185 248 180 203 214 259 1289 1307 3 38 38
3 Tossavainen Veijo Ice-Bowling 164 220 222 204 167 161 1138 1306 28 39 1
4 Kumpulainen Jani PeBo 180 247 201 199 181 184 1192 1234 7 111 72
5 Kumpulainen Joona Ice-Bowling 186 199 185 190 214 223 1197 1233 6 112 1 1
6 Nissinen Ilkka Ice-Bowling 177 183 226 188 191 194 1159 1207 8 138 27 26
7 Korkka Harri Veljmiehet 189 174 197 175 221 234 1190 1196 1 149 38 11
8 Räty Terho Kiu-Ke 135 187 181 169 199 163 1034 1184 25 161 50 12
9 Ahola Mikko Salmi-Bowling 168 143 200 164 226 174 1075 1183 18 162 51 1  

10 Palo Pirjo Kiu-Ke 165 173 212 143 190 126 1009 1177 28 168 57 6
11 Hietala Sami Salmi-Bowling 179 130 194 224 183 186 1096 1174 13 171 60 3
12 Tossavainen Juha Ice-Bowling 192 154 228 129 203 137 1043 1151 18 194 83 23


